Wnibersity of Mumbai

CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE IN SPORTS SCIENCE &

SPORTS MANAGEMENT

END SEMESTER EXAMINATION TIME TABLE — SEMESTER 1T

ACADEMIC YEAR = 2023 — 2024

BMS (SPORTS MANAGEMENT) || BMS (MANGEMENT AND SPORTS
ADMINISTRATION) ||

B.Sc. (DATA SCIENCE AND SPORTS STUDIES) ||
B.5C. (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND SPUORTS ANALYTICS)

Date Day Time Subjects
(Morning-
Noon)
22/05/2024 | Wednesday | 10:00 to 12:00 Sports Media and Communication/
Data Structures and Algorithm/
Communication 2
23/05/2024 | Thursday Holiday Buddha Purnima
24/05/2024 Friday 10:00 to 12:00 Strategic Management
25/05/2024 Saturday | 10:00 to 12:00 Mathematics I1/
Role of EQ in Sports/
Introduction to Al
27/05/2024 Monday 10:00 to 12:00 Introduction to Psychology
28/05/2024 Tuesday 10:00 to 12:00 Sports Organization and Administration/
Discrete Mathematics /
Business Statistics
29/05/2024 | Wednesday | 10:00 to 12:00 Sports Law
30/05/2024 | Thursday | 10:00 to 12:00 Data Base Management System
31/05/2024 Friday 10:00 t0 12:00 | Introduction to AI&ML/ Introduction to Data
Science
01/06/2024 Saturday | 10:00 to 12:00 Macro Economics
03/06/2024 Monday 10:00 to 12:00 | Human Resource Management/ Introduction to
Data Analytics
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Exam Controller (Mumbai)




